HEODMOT IO MN

Vinyl Banner 3' x 20'

- 3x20.

VINYL BANNERS

Our Custom 3' X 20" Banners are one of our largest sized commercial banners to customize and
order for your business or event - where you would like to display large messages that attracts large
crowd. You can order this product at a very reasonable price and customize your banner template
through our online designer tool by adding graphics, texts, and backgrounds. We use full color digital
printing for which our banners can withstand indoors and outdoors uses and you can add grommets
with them for easy hanging and installation. We package and send our Banners safely taped out.

Banner Size:3' x 20" (36" by 240")

Minimum Order:1

Normal Production Time:3 Business Days, Rush Available



Material:15 Oz Premium Glossy Vinyl

Print Color:Full Color Digital

Sides:Printed on One Side only

Orientation:Landscape

Finishing:Brass Grommets are pressed on for added adhesion and the amount of Grommets are
added to order based upon the size of the banner.

Artwork:Provide High Quality Art to avoid blurry and pixelated printing

Use:Indoor and Outdoor

Product Price : 3' x 20'
Cost/Quantity 1 5 10 25 50
Coston P $241.38 $229.32 $217.24 $217.24 $205.18

Production Time Charges

Quantity 7 Days 3 Days
1 Free $15
5 Free $15
10 Free $23.01
25 Free $59.70

50 Free $85



Shipping Time Charges
Quantity

1
5
10
25

50

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

3 Days
$15.57
$21.63
$34.16
$84.93

$160.02


http://www.tcpdf.org

