



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Vinyl Banner 3' x 20'



Our Custom 3' X 20' Banners are one of our largest sized commercial banners to customize and order for your business or event - where you would like to display large messages that attracts large crowd. You can order this product at a very reasonable price and customize your banner template through our online designer tool by adding graphics, texts, and backgrounds. We use full color digital printing for which our banners can withstand indoors and outdoors uses and you can add grommets with them for easy hanging and installation. We package and send our Banners safely taped out.

Banner Size:3' x 20' (36" by 240")

Minimum Order:1

Normal Production Time:3 Business Days, Rush Available

Material:15 Oz Premium Glossy Vinyl

Print Color:Full Color Digital

Sides:Printed on One Side only

Orientation:Landscape

Finishing:Brass Grommets are pressed on for added adhesion and the amount of Grommets are added to order based upon the size of the banner.

Artwork:Provide High Quality Art to avoid blurry and pixelated printing

Use:Indoor and Outdoor

Product Price : 3' x 20'

Cost/Quantity	1	5	10	25	50
Cost on P	\$241.38	\$229.32	\$217.24	\$217.24	\$205.18

Production Time Charges

Quantity	7 Days	3 Days
1	Free	\$15
5	Free	\$15
10	Free	\$23.01
25	Free	\$59.70
50	Free	\$85

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
1	Free	\$15.57
5	Free	\$21.63
10	Free	\$34.16
25	Free	\$84.93
50	Free	\$160.02

**All shipping and production charges are on NET